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Academic Calendar 2023-2024 

Fall Semester 2023-2024 

First Day of Studies: Sunday, November 5, 2023 

Hanukkah Holiday Break: Sunday, December 10, 2023 

Christmas Holiday Break: Monday, December 25, 2022  

End of Fall Semester: Friday, February 2, 2024 

 

Spring Semester 2024 

First Day of Studies: Sunday, February 25, 2024 

Purim Holiday Break: Sunday, March 24, 2024 

Passover Holiday Break: Wednesday, April 17, 2024 – Monday, April 29, 2024. 

Classes will resume on Tuesday, April 30, 2024.  

Evening of Holocaust Memorial Day: Sunday, May 5, 2024, classes end at 18:00 

National Holocaust Memorial Day ceremony: Monday, May 6, 2024, no class 

between 10:00-12:00 

Evening of National Memorial Day: Sunday, May 12, 2024, no classes 10:00-12:00, 

classes end at 18:00 

National Memorial Day: Monday, May 13, 2024 

National Independence Day Break: Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

End of Spring Semester: Thursday, June 6, 2024 

 

Summer Semester 2024 

First Day of Studies: Thursday, June 20, 2024 

End of Summer Semester: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 


